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061804 - FY09 DETROIT ROAD MAINTENANCE PLAN (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: FS-CMLG

Local Total Dollars
Task ID Specification Description Qty uoM Unit Cost Needed
D0104 834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile) 32.91 MILE 900.00 $29,619
D020106 833(11) Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip(> 10% grade) 4.00 EACH 5,000.00 $20,000
R0O101 811(05) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, 20.51 MILE 1,000.00 $20,510
single lane)
R0102 811(07) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides) 16.31 MILE 300.00 $4,893
R0104 813(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul) 250.00 CUYD 70.00 $17,500
R0104 813(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul) 250.00 CUYD 40.00 $10,000
Special Program Total $102,522
Special Program: FS-PAYCO
Local Total Dollars
Task ID Specification Description Qty UOM Unit Cost Needed
D0104 834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile) 14.02  MILE 900.00 $12,618
RO101 811(03) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, 14.02 MILE 1,000.00 $14,020
single lane)
R0102 811(07) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides) 14.02  MILE 300.00 $4,206
R0104 813(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul) 200.00 CUYD 70.00 $14,000
R0104 813(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul) 125.00 CUYD 40.00 $5,000
Special Program Total $49,844
Special Program: N/A
Local Total Dollars
Task ID Specification Description Qty UuoM Unit Cost Needed
D0104 834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile) 3.60 MILE 900.00 $3,240
D020103 833(01) Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter) 245.00 LN FT 60.00 $14,700
D020103 833(01) Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter) 50.00 LN FT 100.00 $5,000
R0101 811(05) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, 3.60 MILE 1,000.00 $3,600
single lane)
R0102 811(07) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides) 7.80 MILE 300.00 $2,340
R0104 813(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul) 200.00 CUYD 70.00 $14,000
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Special Program: N/A
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Plan Total:

Total Dollars

Needed

$42,880

$195,246
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Report Title: Summary Road Maintenance Plan

Report Date: Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:55:56 -0500

Run by: TERKERT

Total page number including trailer: 3
Select By
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WIF-MCKENZIE RIVER-RMP-2009 - MCKENZIE RIVER RANGER DISTRICT ROAD MTCE PLAN FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID
D0104

D0104
R0O101

R0O101

R0O101

V02
V02
V02

Specification
834(05)

834(05)
811(05)

811(03)
811(01)

842(03)
842(02)
842(01)

Description
Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)
Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)

Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2,
single lane)

Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3,
single lane)

Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5,
single lane)

Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)
Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)

Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 4 & 5)

Page 1 of 3

Qty
11.10

127.68
57.30

16.35
7.95

69.60
34.00
4.30

UOM
MILE

MILE
MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE
MILE
MILE

Local
Unit Cost

700.00
900.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

900.00

700.00

500.00
Special Program Total

Plan Total:

Total Dollars
Needed

$7,770
$114,914
$57,301

$16,350

$7,950

$62,640
$23,800
$2,150

$292,875
$292,875
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Special Program: N/A
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Specification Description
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061810 - FY 09 MIDDLE FORK RANGER DISTRICT (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: N/A

Task ID

D0104
R0O101

R0O101

R0O101

V02

Specification Description

834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)

811(05) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2,
single lane)

811(03) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3,
single lane)

811(01) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5,
single lane)

842(02) Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)
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Qty
99.92

41.95
30.69
9.91

83.24

UOM
MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE

MILE

Local
Unit Cost

900.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00

700.00
Special Program Total

Plan Total:

Total Dollars
Needed

$89,931
$49,753

$30,689

$9,908

$58,267

$238,548
$238,548
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Special Program: N/A

Task ID

Specification Description

Qty

uoM

Local
Unit Cost

Total Dollars
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Plan Formulation Description
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Forest Engineer

Approved By:
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Approved By:

District Ranger

Approved By:
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Approved By:
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Approved By:

District Ranger

Approved By:
District Ranger
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Report Title: Summary Road Maintenance Plan

Report Date: Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:58:05 -0500

Run by: TERKERT

Total page number including trailer: 3
Select By

Road Maintenance Plan: 061810 - FY 09 MIDDLE FORK RANGER DISTRICT (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)
Sorted By

Sort by: Route 1D, Task BMP/EMP

Notes
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061803 - FY09 SWEET HOME (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: FS - PAYCO
Local Total Dollars
Task ID Specification Description Qty uoM Unit Cost Needed
D0104 834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile) 62.66 MILE 900.00 $56,393
R0102 811(07) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides) 47.85 MILE 300.00 $14,355
Special Program Total $70,748
Special Program: N/A
Local Total Dollars
Task ID Specification Description Qty UOM Unit Cost Needed
D0104 834(05) Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile) 96.48 MILE 900.00 $86,833
R0102 811(07) Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides) 111.29  MILE 300.00 $33,387
Special Program Total $120,220
Plan Total: $190,968
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Special Program: N/A

Task ID

Specification Description

Qty

uoM

Local
Unit Cost

Total Dollars
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Plan Formulation Description

Prepared By:

Recommended By:

Forest Engineer

Approved By:

Forest Supervisor/District Ranger

Approved By:

District Ranger

Approved By:
District Ranger

Approved By:

District Ranger

Approved By:

District Ranger

Approved By:
District Ranger
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Report Title: Summary Road Maintenance Plan

Report Date: Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:53:09 -0500

Run by: TERKERT

Total page number including trailer: 3
Select By

Road Maintenance Plan: 061803 - FY09 SWEET HOME (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)
Sorted By

Sort by: Route 1D, Task BMP/EMP

Notes
Tables Used: II_RTE_TASKS V



