

3

#### 061804 - FY09 DETROIT ROAD MAINTENANCE PLAN (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: FS - CMLG

Special Program:	FS - CMLG				Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	32.91	MILE	900.00	\$29,619
D020106	833(11)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Drivable drain / grade dip(> 10% grade)	4.00	EACH	5,000.00	\$20,000
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	20.51	MILE	1,000.00	\$20,510
R0102	811(07)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides)	16.31	MILE	300.00	\$4,893
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	250.00	CU YD	70.00	\$17,500
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul)	250.00	CU YD	40.00	\$10,000
				Spe	cial Program Total	\$102,522
Special Program:	FS - PAYCO					
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Dollars Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	14.02	MILE	900.00	\$12,618
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	14.02	MILE	1,000.00	\$14,020
R0102	811(07)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides)	14.02	MILE	300.00	\$4,206
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	200.00	CU YD	70.00	\$14,000
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(< 5 mile haul)	125.00	CU YD	40.00	\$5,000
				Spe	cial Program Total	\$49,844
Special Program:	N/A				Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	3.60	MILE	900.00	\$3,240
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 12-in to 24-in diameter)	245.00	LN FT	60.00	\$14,700
D020103	833(01)	Drainage-Construction-Install new-Culvert(Round / 30-in to 36-in diameter)	50.00	LN FT	100.00	\$5,000
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	3.60	MILE	1,000.00	\$3,600
R0102	811(07)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides)	7.80	MILE	300.00	\$2,340
R0104	813(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Spot surfacing(5-20 mile haul)	200.00	CU YD	70.00	\$14,000

Ineo	Summary Road I TERKERT Page 2 of 3	Maintenance Plan					
Special Progr	ram: N/A					Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description		Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Needed
					Spe	cial Program Total	·
						Plan Total:	\$195,246
	Plan Formulation Descrip	tion					
	Prepared By:		Date:				-
	Recommended By:	Forest Engineer	Date:				-
	Approved By:	Forest Supervisor/District Ranger	Date:				-
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				-
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				-
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				-
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				-
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				-



Report Title:	Summary Road Maintenance Plan
Report Date:	Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:55:56 -0500
Run by:	TERKERT
Total page number including trailer:	3
Select By	
Road Maintenance Plan:	061804 - FY09 DETROIT ROAD MAINTENANCE PLAN (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

# Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

### Notes



3

#### WIF-MCKENZIE RIVER-RMP-2009 - MCKENZIE RIVER RANGER DISTRICT ROAD MTCE PLAN FY 2009 (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program: N/A

opeciai i rogram.					Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM		Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 0-10 per mile)	11.10	MILE	700.00	\$7,770
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	127.68	MILE	900.00	\$114,914
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	57.30	MILE	1,000.00	\$57,301
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	16.35	MILE	1,000.00	\$16,350
R0101	811(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5, single lane)	7.95	MILE	1,000.00	\$7,950
V02	842(03)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 2)	69.60	MILE	900.00	\$62,640
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	34.00	MILE	700.00	\$23,800
V02	842(01)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 4 & 5)	4.30	MILE	500.00	\$2,150
					Special Program Total	\$292,875
					Plan Total:	\$292,875

T	Summary	Road Maintenance Plan
Web	TERKERT	
	Page 2 of	3

Special Program	n: N/A						
Task ID	Specification	Description		Qty	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Dollars Needed
F	Plan Formulation Descr	iption					
I	Prepared By:		Date:				
I	Recommended By:	Forest Engineer	Date:				
	Approved By:	Forest Supervisor/District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
,	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				



Report Title:	Summary Road Maintenance Plan
Report Date:	Fri, 24 Jul 2009 08:00:07 -0500
Run by:	TERKERT
Total page number including trailer:	3
Select By	
Road Maintenance Plan:	WIF-MCKENZIE RIVER-RMP-2009 - MCKENZIE RIVER RANGER DISTRICT ROAD MTCE PLAN FY 2009

# Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

### Notes



#### 061810 - FY 09 MIDDLE FORK RANGER DISTRICT (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

3

Special Program: N/A

opecial rogram					Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	99.92	MILE	900.00	\$89,931
R0101	811(05)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 2, single lane)	41.95	MILE	1,000.00	\$49,753
R0101	811(03)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 3, single lane)	30.69	MILE	1,000.00	\$30,689
R0101	811(01)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Surface maintenance(Maintenance level 4 & 5, single lane)	9.91	MILE	1,000.00	\$9,908
V02	842(02)	Vegetation-Roadside removal(Maintenance level 3)	83.24	MILE	700.00	\$58,267
					Special Program Total	\$238,548
					Plan Total:	\$238,548

T	Summary	Road Maintenance Plan
Web	TERKERT	
	Page 2 of	3

Special Program	n: N/A						
Task ID	Specification	Description		Qty	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Dollars Needed
F	Plan Formulation Descr	iption					
I	Prepared By:		Date:				
I	Recommended By:	Forest Engineer	Date:				
	Approved By:	Forest Supervisor/District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
,	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				



Report Title:	Summary Road Maintenance Plan
Report Date:	Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:58:05 -0500
Run by:	TERKERT
Total page number including trailer:	3
Select By	
Road Maintenance Plan:	061810 - FY 09 MIDDLE FORK RANGER DISTRICT (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

# Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

### Notes



#### 061803 - FY09 SWEET HOME (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)

Special Program:	FS - PAYCO				Local	Total Dollars
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Cost	Needed
D0104	834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	62.66	MILE	900.00	\$56,393
R0102	811(07)	Surface and Roadway-Maintenance-Shoulder maintenance(Both sides)	47.85	MILE	300.00	\$14,355
					Special Program Total	\$70,748
Special Program:	N/A					
Task ID	Specification	Description	Qty	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Dollars Needed
		<b>Description</b> Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	<b>Qty</b> 96.48	UOM MILE		
Task ID	Specification	•	-		Unit Cost	Needed
<b>Task ID</b> D0104	Specification 834(05)	Drainage-Maintenance-Ditch and drainage structure(Clean 11-20 per mile)	96.48	MILE MILE	<b>Unit Cost</b> 900.00	<b>Needed</b> \$86,833

T	Summary	Road Maintenance Plan
Web	TERKERT	
	Page 2 of	3

Special Program	n: N/A						
Task ID	Specification	Description		Qty	UOM	Local Unit Cost	Total Dollars Needed
F	Plan Formulation Descr	iption					
I	Prepared By:		Date:				_
I	Recommended By:	Forest Engineer	Date:				
	Approved By:	Forest Supervisor/District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
,	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				
	Approved By:	District Ranger	Date:				



Report Title:	Summary Road Maintenance Plan				
Report Date:	Fri, 24 Jul 2009 07:53:09 -0500				
Run by:	TERKERT				
Total page number including trailer:	3				
Select By					
Road Maintenance Plan:	061803 - FY09 SWEET HOME (10/01/2008-09/30/2009)				

## Sorted By

Sort by: Route ID, Task BMP/EMP

### Notes